M
AX
11
28
5-
08
-2
4
ML2L141RR6
FEATURES:
MaxLite™: 1-800-555-5629  | Fax: 973-244-7333  | Web: www.maxlite.com  | E-mail: info@maxlite.com
Luminaire Ordering Information:
WATTS      ORDER                 MODEL                 DELIVERED           CRI            LAMPLIFE         DIMENSIONS K
CODE                 NUMBER                   LUMENS                                     (Hrs)                         (W”xH”)
14           71267            ML2L141RR6W30               600                    80    50,000                 7.28 x 4.94               3000
14           71268            ML2L141RR6NI30               600                    80     50,000                 7.28 x 4.94               3000
14           71178            ML2L141RR6W50               600                    80 50,000                 7.28 x 4.94               5000
14           71179            ML2L141RR6NI50               600                    80 50,000                 7.28 x 4.94               5000
• Energy Star Qualified
• Maintenance free for up to 13 Years
• Mercury free; no UV, RoHS Compliant
• Compatible with many dimming controls. See